
Spring 2018 Student Ensemble Concert Highlights 
 

 

University Singers Concert 
Sunday, March 4 
Harris Theatre, 2:30PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Wind Symphony & Symphonic Band  
Tuesday, March 6 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Mason Symphony Orchestra  
Wednesday, March 28 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Big Band Showdown 
Monday, April 2 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Café George: Chorale Broadway 
Showcase Preview 
Friday, April 13 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$25 
 
Mason Opera: Albert Herring 
A comic opera by Benjamin Britten 
Friday, April 20 – Harris Theatre 
8:00PM 
Saturday, April 21 – Harris Theatre 
8:00PM 
Sunday, April 22 – Harris Theatre 
2:00PM 
$20 adults, $15 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Wind Symphony & Symphonic Band  
Thursday, April 26 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 

Chorale Broadway Showcase 
Friday, April 27 – Harris Theatre, 
8:00PM 
Saturday, April 28 – Harris Theatre, 
2:00PM 
Saturday, April 28 – Harris Theatre, 
8:00PM 
$20 adults, $15 seniors, $5 youth 
 
International Jazz Day Concert  
(with the Mason Jazz Ensemble) 
Monday, April 30 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Mason Jazz Vocal Night 
Tuesday, May 1 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Mason Wind Symphony  
Friday, May 4 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8:00PM 
$12 adults, $8 seniors, $5 youth 
 
Scholarship Benefit Concert 
Mason Symphony Orchestra and 
Concerto Soloists 
Sunday, May 6 
Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
7:00PM 
$20 adults, $15 seniors, $5 youth 
Soloists selected by competitive audition 
 
Honors Recital 
Friday, May 11 
Harris Theatre, 8:00PM 
Free Entry 
Featuring outstanding student artists 
selected by competitive audition 
 

 


